
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 

No. 

25 
61 
962 
5 
9 
034 
51 
0 
23 
57 
22 
22B 
09 
20 
8 
133 
50 
221 
124 
243 
19 
141 
66 
477 
72 
362 
88 
38 
17 
129 
126 
60 
55 
05 
22 
24 
128 

Name 

Franklin Futrelle / Clark Brittingham  
Simon Foweather 
Randy Slomian 
Craig Chima 
John Coyle 
Jamie Busby 
Mark Hein 
George F Balbach 
Michael LeVeque 
Logan Dernoshek 
Jake Kimbrough 
Richard Kulach / Richard  Baldwin 
Craig Joslin 
Rob Davenport 
Nicolas Clemence 
Roy Sanders 
Robert Zatz 
Evan Bernath 
Bill Treffert 
Kenneth Greenberg 
Jeff Rapp 
Quinn Derby 
Geoffrey Koteles 
Richard Taylor 
Cliff Murray 
Mike Levine 
Damon DeSantis 
Don Ondrejack / Danny Stewart 
Charles Holod 
Mark Pomeroy 
Philip Needs / Dale LaGasse 
Tom Coryn 
Perry Tennell 
Nick Lane 
Andrew Holliday 
Stacey Schepens 
Bill Blair / Dale LaGasse 

Group 

Grp 2B 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2B 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 

Class 

MSR4 
MSR4 
MSR4 
VP2 
MSR4 
MSR4 
MP4 
VP3 
MP4 
VP3 
MSR4 
MSR4 
SSD 
S6 
VP3 
VP3 
SSD 
SSD 
VP1 
VP3 
S5 
VP5 
SSD 
MSR4 
VP2 
S5 
S5 
SSD 
VP2 
VP2 
VP2 
VP3 
VP3 
SSD 
VP4 
VP3 
VP2 

Laps 

10 
7 
9 

10 
10 
5 
8 
6 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
7 

10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
6 
5 
9 
9 
6 
9 
9 
8 
9 
2 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
4 
6 

Best Tm 

1:36.262 
1:37.206 
1:39.436 
1:39.782 
1:42.428 
1:42.498 
1:44.182 
1:45.165 
1:45.466 
1:45.819 
1:45.949 
1:46.571 
1:46.760 
1:46.784 
1:46.807 
1:47.292 
1:47.677 
1:47.856 
1:48.200 
1:48.383 
1:48.669 
1:48.804 
1:48.846 
1:48.870 
1:48.886 
1:48.999 
1:49.745 
1:49.898 
1:50.034 
1:50.690 
1:51.182 
1:51.353 
1:52.026 
1:53.352 
1:53.777 
1:53.921 
1:55.462 

Car Info 
 2005 SCCA Spec Racer Ford 
2018 Caterham Seven 420R 1999 
2006 Diasio D962R 1200 
1962 Lotus Super 7 1498 
2007 Caterham C400 2000 
1995 Toyota WSR 1600 
1966 Yenko Stinger 2700 
1960 Porsche 356 1625 
1966 Yenko Stinger 2689 
1966 Yenko Stinger 2687 
1994 Toyota WSR 1600 
2005 SCCA Enterprises SRF 1600 
1983 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 2000 
1973 Datsun B-210 1475 
1960 Porsche 356B Roadster 1622 
1965 Porsche 911 2000 
1991 Honda CRX 1600 
1995 Acura Integra 1797 
1960 Chevrolet Corvette 5424 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1600 
1965 Chevrolet Corvair 2800 
1968 Triumph Spitfire 1310 
1985 Mazda GLC 1500 
1992 Toyota WSR 1600 
1958 Devin D Porsche 1622 
1964 Chevrolet Corvair Monza 2700 
1967 BMW CS/2000 2030 
1994 Honda Prelude 2300 
1966 Lotus Super 7 1500 
1967 Ginetta G4 1498 
1966 Lotus Elan cpe 1600 
1965 MG B 1946 
1961 Porsche 356B cpe 1610 
1984 Volkswagen Rabbit GTI 1800 
1968 MG B 1800 
1964 Morgan 4/4 1600 
1966 Lotus Elan 1558 
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Pos 

38 
39 
40 
41 
42 

No. 

06 
65 
84 
2 
13 

Name 

Skott Burkland 
Robert Pink 
Bob Pickerill 
Patrick Holliday 
Tim Moran 

Group 

Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 
Grp 2 

Class 

VP2 
VP5 
VP3 
VP5 
VP7 

Laps 

8 
8 
8 
4 
8 

Best Tm 

1:57.770 
2:00.168 
2:01.934 
2:03.869 
2:04.321 

Car Info 

1969 Porsche 911S 2000 
1968 Datsun SPL-311 rdstr 1600 
1970 Porsche 914/4 1971 
1959 Austin Healey Sebring Sprite 1275 
1960 Austin Healey Sprite Mk I 948 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 5/5/2024 5:40:08 PM 

HSR Timing & Scoring Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CNT Motorsport LLC 

The Mitty 2024 

Group 2 

Group 2 Qualifying 3 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:40:17 

Michelin Raceway Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

4/27/2024 09:40 

Page 2/2 


